

CrowdStrike Announces Date of Fiscal First Quarter 2021 Financial Results Conference Call

SUNNYVALE, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--May 6, 2020-- CrowdStrike Holdings, Inc. (Nasdaq: CRWD), today announced that it will release financial results for its fiscal first quarter 2021 ended April 30, 2020 after the U.S. market close on Tuesday, June 2, 2020. CrowdStrike will host a conference call that day at 2:00 p.m. Pacific time (5:00 p.m. Eastern time) to discuss the results. The dial-in number will be 409-937-8967, conference ID: 8038467.

The financial results press release and a live webcast of the conference call will be accessible from the CrowdStrike website at <u>ir.crowdstrike.com</u>. A telephonic replay of the conference call will be available through June 9, 2020 and may be accessed by dialing 404-537-3406, conference ID: 8038467. An audio webcast replay of the conference call will be available for one year at: https://ir.crowdstrike.com/events-and-presentations.

About CrowdStrike Holdings

CrowdStrike® provides cloud-delivered endpoint protection. Leveraging artificial intelligence (AI), the CrowdStrike Falcon® platform protects customers against cyberattacks on endpoints on or off the network by offering visibility and protection across the enterprise.

© 2020 CrowdStrike, Inc. All rights reserved. CrowdStrike® and CrowdStrike Falcon® are among the trademarks of CrowdStrike, Inc.

View source version on <u>businesswire.com</u>: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20200506005174/en/

Investor Relations Contact CrowdStrike Holdings, Inc. Maria Riley investors@crowdstrike.com 669-721-0742

Source: CrowdStrike Holdings, Inc.